MIC10938/10939 Micrel
8-22 August 1998
MIC10938/10939
V. F. Dot Matrix Display Controller
Summary Information*—Not Recommended for New Designs
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
MIC10938J-50 0°C to +70°C 44-pin PLCC
MIC10938P-50 0°C to +70°C 40-pin P-DIP
MIC10938PE-50 –40°C to +85°C 40-pin P-DIP
MIC10939J-50 0°C to +70°C 44-pin PLCC
MIC10939P-50 0°C to +70°C 40-pin P-DIP
MIC10939PE-50 –40°C to +85°C 40-pin P-DIP
‡ Dual-marked devices replace both 40V and 50V versions
General Description
The MIC10938 and MIC10939 Dot Matrix Display Controller
is a two-chip MOS/LSI general purpose display controller
system designed to interface to dot matrix displays (vacuum
fluorescent or LED).
The two-chip set will drive displays with up to 35 anodes